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Advanced Green Cleaning
15 Lewis Lane 471-6243
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax...888-580-1782
E-mail: advancedgreencleaning@gmail.com

Thomas, Kristie  *

Anasazi Mortgage
150 Washington Ave Suite 201 995-8888
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax...855-425-8888
E-mail: ginger@nmmortgage.expert

Sullivan, Ginger B* AC

Arthur Neudek, MAI
22 Pinon Doblado 978-290-2281
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: arthurneudek@gmail.com

Neudek, Arthur  

Autotroph
222 E. Marcy St, Ste 19 216-7555
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: dzurec@autotrophdesign.com

Dzurec, Alexander  *

Bank of Albuquerque
2500 Louisiana Blvd NE Ste 220 989-5341
Albuquerque, NM 87110 Fax..........717-3801

Kemper, Sallie S 512-736-3038* AC
Munoz, Christine  AC

Bell Bank Mortgage
317 Paseo de Peralta 303-7567
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: tbranch@bell.bank

Alvarez, Annette  
Hamblin, Dash  
Klinkmann, Yvette  366-9090*

Bryan Doerner State Farm
1341 Pacheco Street 930-5210
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax...855-876-4018
E-mail: bryan@teambryansf.com

Doerner, Bryan  * AC

Change Home Mortgage
549 S Guadalupe Ste #6 603-1702
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: Dbeswick@changemtg.com

Beswick, Denise  603-1702*

Del Norte Credit Union
604 W. San Mateo 455-5123
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: rflores@dncu.org

Flores, Ralph  *
Padilla, Marco L 577-4025
Varela, Gilbert  

Del Norte Credit Union
1000 Trinity Drive 455-5477
Los Alamos, NM 87544
E-mail: ageorge@dncu.org

Flores, Ralph  *

DeMarais Home Staging + Design
1704-B Llano Street #324 699-4989
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: debbie@homestagingsantafe.com

DeMarais, Debbie  *

Dressel Construction Co., Inc
Kim Dressel 995-8006
1462 St Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: kim@dresselco.com

Dressel, Kim K 690-4588*

Enterprise Bank
301 Griffin St. 662-5171
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: aparsons@enterprisebank.com

Munoz, Lisa A 946-2500*

Eval.com
232 E 2nd St, Ste 201 307-439-4104
Casper, WY 82601

Hilston, Neal  *

Fidelity National Title Co.
330 Garfield Street, Suite 101 995-8800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........559-5185
E-mail: Denise.Montoya@fnf.com

Griego, Sandra  AC
Lopez, Jorge  

Fidelity National Title Co. (Cont...)

Montoya, Denise  * AC

First American Title
215 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 100 983-7384
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........986-1411
E-mail: jmlujan@firstam.com

Franchini, Briana  
Garcia, Andrea  
Lucero, James  
Maes, Amber  
Ortiz, Lynnea  *

Gateway Mortgage
3600 Rodeo Lane, Suite C-3 353-5934
Santa Fe, NM 87507 Fax..........353-5935
E-mail: Tina.Knaut@gatewayloan.com

Catano, Kimberly  
Delgado, Cassandra M Ext 396
Knaut, Tina  480-215-4808* AC
Sena, Frank  474-7164AC

Geyser Paranormal Investigatio
P.O. Box 22519 471-4826
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: jcp@geyserllc.com

Phillips, Jane  *

Guaranteed Rate
433 Paseo de Peralta 336-2968
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: deb.hodge@rate.com

Hodge, Debra Rael A 424-8170* AC

Guardian Mortgage Company
62 Lincoln Ave. 992-2327
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........819-0503
E-mail: MichaelannPerea@gmc-inc.com

McReynolds, Kelly M 660-9811AC
Perea, Michaelann  * AC

Hubbell Electro-Mechanical
Box 8363 471-4221
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........471-5153
E-mail: john@hubbe11mech.com

Onstad, John  *

Indigo Mountain Mortgage
4210 Wadsworth Blvd #302 303-810-0688
Wheat Ridge, CO 80034
E-mail: Holly@Indigomm.Loans

Heaton, Holly B*

Jacobs Family Insurance
1547 S. St. francis Drive 428-4735
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: nedjacobs@allstate.com

Jacobs, Ned  *

Jeff Harris Real Estate Apprai
356 Campbell Rd. 575-374-8733
Clayton, NM 88415
E-mail: jeffharris@plateautel.net

Harris, Jeff A*

Kathleen McLeroy, MA1
1346 Pacheco Unit E 688-8789
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: kathleenm@dominionproperty.com

Burmeister, Kathleen E*

Legacy Mortgage, LLC
518 Old Santa Fe Trail, Ste 4 920-3959
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........938-5911
E-mail: atapia@legacylends.com

DeLair, Paula M* AC

loanDepot
150 Washington Ave., Suite 201 588-0072
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: wvieira@loandepot.com

DeVargas, Marita  983-1456AC
Vieira, Walt  * AC

Longbridge Financial LLC
One International Blvd, Ste900 551-264-5493
Mahwah, NJ 07495
E-mail: jruybalid@longbridge-financial.com

Ruybalid, John  Ext 36 455-3302* AC
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Mallow & Associates
PO Box 10174 984-9146
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........984-9146
E-mail: temallow@earthlink.net

Mallow, Tom  *

Metamorphosis Staging
P.O. Box 23180 920-2281
Santa Fe, NM 87502
E-mail: marty@stageyourlife.net

Wilkinson, Marty  *

MI Mutual Santa Fe
369 Montezuma Ave, #335 690-3919
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: rblessey@mimutual.com

Blessey, Ron  *

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
Suzanne Odom 982-3873
325 Paseo de Peralta Fax..........982-4289
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: sco@montand.com

Odom, Suzanne  *

Motto Mortgage
1692 Hospital Drive 916-6281
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: lisa.sicre@mottomortgage.com

Sicre, Elizabeth D 916-6281* AC

Moya Home Inspection
PO Box 28908 216-0813
Santa Fe, NM 87592 Fax..........216-0814
E-mail: randy@moyahomeinspection.com

Moya, Alan  *

My Auction Addiction Inc
35 Canoncito RD NE 252-0915
Albuquerque, NM 87122
E-mail: lloyd@myauctionaddiction.com

Swartz, Lloyd O*

Nations Lending
324 Paseo de Peralta, Suite B 216-3593
Santa Fe, NM 87507
E-mail: cindy.levorah@nationslending.com

Levorah, Cindy  *

New Mexico Mtg Finance Authori
344 4th Street SW 767-2227
Albuquerque, NM 87102 Fax..........243-3289
E-mail: eduran@housingnm.org

Duran, Eunice  *

Northeastern Land Appraisals
2325 Church Street 454-1670
Las Vegas, NM 87701 Fax..........454-1670

Medrano, Roland  425-7967*

Pillar To Post Professional
PO Box 8 450-5652
Moriarty, NM 87035
E-mail: Scott.wallin@pillartopost.com

Wallin, Michael  *

Preventive Pest Control
5130 2nd St Nw 792-8380
Albuquerque, NM 87107
E-mail: alan@ppcabq.com

Feuer, Alan  918-3121* AC

Prima Title LLC
123 Grant Ave. 984-1884
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........984-1883
E-mail: gregg@primatitle.com

Robinson, Gregg  * AC
Warren, Cheryl J 473-1278AC

Professional Inspect. & Eval.
2715 Camino Artesano 982-2244
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........989-9811
E-mail: piesteve@comcast.net

Pattelena, Steve  660-7290*

ProTecHome Inspection
1704 Llano Street B-275 710-6158
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: David@protechomeinspection.com

Stowe, David  * AC

Radon Pro, LLC
2703 Via Caballero Del Sur 204-2580
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: paul@radonpronm.com

Longacre, Lynda  
Smith, Paul  Ext 3325*

Santa Fe New Mexican, The
202 E. Marcy Street 983-3303
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........984-1785
E-mail: wortega@sfnewmexican.com

Holiday, Clara  *

Santa Fe Title Company
515 Don Gaspar 819-0000
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: stever@sftitleco.com

Riemann, Steven W 920-5941* AC
Roybal, Rebecca  AC
Stewart, Jessica  
Ulibarri, Angela  

Servo Home Inspection
3 Juego Rd 603-7225
Santa Fe, NM 87508
E-mail: robert@servohomeinspection.com

Miller, Robert E*

Southwest Legacy Gifts
16602 S 18th Drive 847-691-7367
Phoenix, AZ 85045
E-mail: adam@swlegacygifts.com

Conroy, Adam  *

Southwestern Title & Escrow
236 Montezuma 820-1800
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........820-1882
E-mail: amandap@swt-e.com

Padilla, Andrea  
Pierce, Amanda K* AC
Tercero, Jenny  

State Employee’s Credit Union
Darlene Vigil 983-7328
1934 Morris Place Fax..........954-9475
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: darlenevigil@secunm.org

Vigil, Darlene  216-0431*

State Farm Insur - B. Ferrero
2641 Cerrillos Rd. 471-1313
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........471-1888
E-mail: BELINDA.FERRERO.LE3J@STATEFARM.COM

Ferrero, Belinda A 983-8021* AC

Steve Gillespie State Farm
730 St. Michaels Dr, Suite E 982-3604
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........820-0430
E-mail: stephen.gillespie.dvct@statefarm.com

Gillespie, Stephen  * AC

Ten Thirty-One Exchange Corp.
2011 Botulph Rd., Suite 200 800-500-1031
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Fax..........986-2811
E-mail: info@a1031exchange.com

Fox, John R*

The Collective Santa Fe
530 S. Guadalupe 230-7000
Santa Fe, NM 87501
E-mail: LBARKER@THECOLLECTIVESANTAFE.COM

Barker, Lisa  982-3024*

Union Home Mortgage
1400 S St Francis Dr, Ste D 920-9992
Santa Fe, NM 87505
E-mail: srobinson@uhm.com

Hurtado, Ashley  
Robinson, Scott  577-8555* AC

WaterStone Mortgage
417 E. Palace Ave 780-4935
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........780-5838

Lepisto, Troy  670-6399AC
Moore, Cissy  AC
Morris, Robert  * AC
Sanchez-Wiegel, Bernadette  AC
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Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
150 Stone Ave. 520-878-4952
Tuscon, AZ 85701
E-mail: Guillermo.Caldelas@wellsfargo.com

Caldelas, Guillermo  *

Woods Design Builders, Inc.
302 Catron St. 988-2413
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Fax..........989-8326
E-mail: woodsbuilders@earthlink.net

Woods, Sharon  982-5436*

Zia Credit Union
1001 Central Ave 662-4671
Los Alamos, NM 87544 Fax..........662-5472
E-mail: valeriem@ziacu.org

Martinez, Valerie  *
Valerio, Robert M

Zsako Home Inspections, LLC
P.O. Box 9645 920-1039
Santa Fe, NM 87504 Fax..........474-3455
E-mail: istvan@zsako.com

Zsako, Istvan L* AC


